
USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 8-U BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Run Club Menlo Park 00:08:59.89 34

2 Mission Valley Track & Field A 00:09:02.50 36

3 5 NORTH 00:10:04.09 71

4 Mission Valley Track & Field B 00:10:07.00 80

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

46-Unattached 00:08:48.39 3

California Grizzlies - 00:08:56.08 3

Maneuver Athletics 00:08:45.35 2

38-Unattached 00:08:10.68 2

NorCal Striders - 00:09:22.50 2

Sacramento Valley Endurance 00:08:02.51 1

Coyote Valley Track and Field 00:08:14.51 1

Solano Thunderhawks 00:08:40.34 1

Correr Sin Fronteras - 00:09:03.41 1

Mount Diablo Heat 00:09:19.36 1

Team Onalysis 00:09:25.40 1

Oakland Cubs 00:09:48.24 1
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 8-U BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Run Club Menlo Park 00:08:59.89 6 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 352 Gael Anchondo Esparza 00:08:44.55 4

2 15 356 Henry Loewke 00:08:55.30 6

3 17 354 Jonathan Golani 00:09:04.53 7

4 18 355 Asher Imam 00:09:04.59 8

5 19 351 Taro Abdulla-Kuo 00:09:10.45 9

6 20 353 Elijah Contreras 00:09:19.26 (10)

2 Mission Valley Track & Field A 00:09:02.50 5 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 336 Tarun Bharathkumar 00:08:27.62 2

2 12 341 Keerat Tatlah 00:08:43.60 3

3 14 338 Samarth Dev Madhan 00:08:46.52 5

4 24 340 Avik Reddy Sathyaram 00:09:24.53 11

5 33 339 Tej Manoj 00:09:50.25 15

3 5 NORTH 00:10:04.09 5 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 326 Zain Husain 00:08:24.21 1

2 28 324 Arhaan Bade 00:09:29.86 13

3 36 325 Oliver Garcia 00:10:06.48 18

4 38 328 Kevin Smith 00:11:06.36 19

5 39 327 Rithaman Kumar Lexmisree 00:11:13.56 20

4 Mission Valley Track & Field B 00:10:07.00 5 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 342 Solai Aravind 00:09:25.80 12

2 32 344 Aarush Oduri 00:09:50.19 14

3 34 343 Aarav Bothra 00:09:53.87 16

4 35 346 Lee Hong Teh 00:09:54.46 17

5 40 345 Kandhan Pandian 00:11:30.71 21
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 8-U BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 321 Noel Cornejo Jr. K 00:07:44.99 46-Unattached

2 0 330 Krish Shah K 00:07:48.01 California Grizzlies -

3 0 334 Yamato Makihara K 00:07:48.38 Maneuver Athletics

4 0 320 Beno Oliveira K 00:07:49.04 38-Unattached

5 0 357 Atticus Flesher K 00:08:02.51 Sacramento Valley Endurance

6 0 333 Sebastian Uhl K 00:08:14.51 Coyote Valley Track and Field

7 0 322 Victor Gonzales lll K 00:08:14.83 46-Unattached

8 1 326 Zain Husain K 00:08:24.21 5 NORTH

9 2 336 Tarun Bharathkumar K 00:08:27.62 Mission Valley Track & Field A

10 0 319 Vincent Ferrarese K 00:08:32.33 38-Unattached

11 0 358 Rocky Morales K 00:08:40.34 Solano Thunderhawks

12 3 341 Keerat Tatlah K 00:08:43.60 Mission Valley Track & Field A

13 4 352 Gael Anchondo Esparza K 00:08:44.55 Run Club Menlo Park

14 5 338 Samarth Dev Madhan K 00:08:46.52 Mission Valley Track & Field A

15 6 356 Henry Loewke K 00:08:55.30 Run Club Menlo Park

16 0 332 Gabriel Aguilar-Michel K 00:09:03.41 Correr Sin Fronteras -

17 7 354 Jonathan Golani K 00:09:04.53 Run Club Menlo Park

18 8 355 Asher Imam K 00:09:04.59 Run Club Menlo Park

19 9 351 Taro Abdulla-Kuo K 00:09:10.45 Run Club Menlo Park

20 (10) 353 Elijah Contreras K 00:09:19.26 Run Club Menlo Park

21 0 347 Nicolas Sam K 00:09:19.36 Mount Diablo Heat

22 0 349 Braxton Schmolzi K 00:09:21.69 NorCal Striders -

23 0 348 Henrik Giles K 00:09:23.31 NorCal Striders -

24 11 340 Avik Reddy Sathyaram K 00:09:24.53 Mission Valley Track & Field A

25 0 329 Hayato Kobayashi K 00:09:25.26 California Grizzlies -

26 0 359 Emmanuel Comfort-Krezanoski K 00:09:25.40 Team Onalysis

27 12 342 Solai Aravind K 00:09:25.80 Mission Valley Track & Field B

28 13 324 Arhaan Bade K 00:09:29.86 5 NORTH

29 0 331 Tamon Thakor K 00:09:34.97 California Grizzlies -

30 0 335 Obelix Ortiz Villanueva K 00:09:42.33 Maneuver Athletics

31 0 350 Archer Riles K 00:09:48.24 Oakland Cubs

32 14 344 Aarush Oduri K 00:09:50.19 Mission Valley Track & Field B

33 15 339 Tej Manoj K 00:09:50.25 Mission Valley Track & Field A

34 16 343 Aarav Bothra K 00:09:53.87 Mission Valley Track & Field B

35 17 346 Lee Hong Teh K 00:09:54.46 Mission Valley Track & Field B

36 18 325 Oliver Garcia K 00:10:06.48 5 NORTH

37 0 323 Zion Mendizabal K 00:10:25.35 46-Unattached

38 19 328 Kevin Smith K 00:11:06.36 5 NORTH

39 20 327 Rithaman Kumar Lexmisree K 00:11:13.56 5 NORTH

40 21 345 Kandhan Pandian K 00:11:30.71 Mission Valley Track & Field B
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